
Franklin
An expanded transit service
for Franklin, VA

I-Ride Transit provides safe, dependable and on-time bus service from
downtown Franklin to shopping areas, medical facilities, the library, Paul D.
Camp Community College, the YMCA and more!

TAKES YOU ON TIME, EVERY TIME.

MONDAY – FRIDAY
7:00 AM – 6:00 PM
See reverse for schedule.

I-Ride Transit is a division of Senior Services of Southeastern Virginia

Call 757.516.8556 today for more information



BUS STOPS AND PICKUP & DROP-OFF TIMES BY LOCATION

Fare Price  ........... ...................$1.00

Rev. 04.10.20

ROUTES

South St - Loves Travel Stop - beginning line 7:00 AM 8:35 AM 10:10 AM 11:40 AM 1:50 PM 3:20 PM 4:50 PM

South St - Holland Trace Apartments 7:01 AM 8:36 AM 10:11 AM 11:41 AM 1:51 PM 3:21 PM 4:51 PM

South St - Franklin South Apartments 7:06 AM 8:41 AM 10:16 AM 11:46 AM 1:56 PM 3:26 PM 4:55 PM

Bruce St 7:09 AM 8:43 AM 10:18 AM 11:48 AM 1:58 PM 3:28 PM 4:59 PM

Oak St 7:11 AM 8:45 AM 10:20 AM 11:50 AM 2:00 PM 3:31 PM 5:02 PM

Dorchester St - Dorchester Square Apartments 7:15 AM 8:49 AM 10:24 AM 11:54 AM 2:04 PM 3:35 PM 5:06 PM

Morton St 7:16 AM 8:50 AM 10:25 AM 11:55 AM 2:05 PM 3:36 PM 5:07 PM

Pretlow St 7:17 AM 8:51 AM 10:26 AM 11:56 AM 2:06 PM 3:38 PM 5:09 PM

S. Main St 7:21 AM 8:55 AM 10:30 AM 12:00 PM 2:10 PM 3:42 PM 5:13 PM

2d Ave, Carrsville Hwy 7:25 AM 8:59 AM 10:34 PM 12:04 PM 2:14 PM 3:46 PM 5:17 PM

Pocahontas Dr 7:28 AM 9:02 AM 10:37 AM 12:07 PM 2:17 PM 3:49 PM 5:19 PM

Airport Rd - Country Host Inn 7:31 AM 9:05 AM 10:40 AM 12:10 PM 2:20 PM 3:52 PM 5:22 PM

Carrsville Hwy - Springdale Apartments 7:38 AM 9:12 AM 10:47 AM 12:17 PM 2:27 PM 3:59 PM 5:29 PM

Main St - Social Services 7:41 AM 9:15 AM 10:50 AM 12:20 PM 2:30 PM 4:02 PM 5:32 PM

Fairview Dr - Southampton Mem Hospital 7:45 AM 9:19 AM 10:54 AM 12:49 PM 2:34 PM 4:06 PM 5:36 PM

Crescent Dr - YMCA 7:48 AM 9:22 AM 10:57 AM 12:52 PM 2:37 PM 4:09 PM 5:39 PM

Forest Pine Road - Forest Pine Apartments 7:51AM 9:25 AM 11:00 AM 12:55 PM 2:40 PM 4:12 PM 5:40 PM

College Dr - Ruth Camp Campbell Library 7:57 AM 9:31 AM 11:06 AM 1:01 PM 2:46 PM 4:18 PM 5:48 PM

College Dr - Paul D Camp College 7:58 AM 9:32 AM 11:07 AM 1:02 PM 2:47 PM 4:19 PM 5:50 PM

Franklin Plaza - Ace Hardware, Lowes 8:00 AM 9:34 AM 11:09 AM 1:04 PM 2:49 PM 4:21 PM

Armory Dr - Walmart 8:07 AM 9:41 AM 11:16 AM 1:11 PM 2:56 PM 4:28 PM

General Thomas Hwy - Hampton Farms 8:09 AM 9:43 AM 11:18 AM 1:20 PM 2:57 PM 4:30 PM

Armory Dr - Armory Station - Farm Fresh 8:10 AM 9:44 AM 11:19 AM 1:21 PM 2:58 PM 4:31 PM

Armory Dr - Lakeview Medical Center 8:11 AM 9:45 AM 11:20 AM 1:22 PM 2:59 PM 4:32 PM

Campbell Ave 8:17 AM 9:51 AM 11:26 AM 1:28 PM 3:05 PM 4:38 PM

Armory Dr 8:21 AM 9:55 AM 11:30 AM 1:32 PM 3:09 PM 4:42 PM

RETURN TO LOVES TRUCK STOP - end of line 8:25 AM 10:00AM 11:35 AM 1:37 PM 3:10 PM 4:46 PM

Senior Services of Southeastern Virginia operates its programs and services without regard to 
race, color, and national origin in accordance with Title VI of the Civil Rights Act. Any person who 
believes he/she has been aggrieved by any unlawful discriminatory practice under Title VI may 
file a complaint with Senior Services of Southeastern Virginia.

For more information on Senior Services of Southeastern Virginia’s civil rights program and the 
procedures to file a complaint, call us at 757.222.4527 or write: Director of Transit, 6350 Center 
Dr., Building 5, Suite 101, Norfolk, Virginia 23502.

If information is needed in another language, contact 757.222.4527.
Para más información en español llame 757.222.4527.

For additional information on Senior Services of Southeastern Virginia’s nondiscrimination  
policies and procedures or to file a complaint, please visit the website at www.ssseva.org or 
Safety & Training.


